Specifications
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
* Contact
Plating
Option
Full Gold Plating Gold Plated On Contact Area

		  Standard: Full Gold Flash
Pitch: 2.54mm
Part Numbering System
Series
BHC-SD-909095 - XX - X X X X X
No. of Pins
Contact Plating
Cap Option:
Nil = No Cap
P = Plastic Cap
Packing Method:
B = Tube
T = Tape & Reel
Post Option:
Nil = w/o Alignment Pin
A = with Alignment Pin
Insulator Material:
N = High Temperature Nylon-6T